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Entity#: 1576828

Filing Type: FOREIGN CORPORATION
Original Filing Date: 10/19/2005

Location: --

Business Name: KEMIRA WATER SOLUTIONS, INC.
Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

COGENCY GLOBAL INC.

3958 BROWN PARK DR STE D
HILLIARD OH 43026
12/13/2024

Active

Filings

Filing Type

FOREIGN LICENSE/FOR-PROFIT
FOREIGN/AMENDMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
CANCELLED BY TAX DEPT W/NOTIFICATION
FOREIGN/REINSTATEMENT

MERGER/FOREIGN

MERGER/FOREIGN

FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS

FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT

REtost Business Names

Date of Filing

10/19/2005
09/25/2006
10/17/2007
04/29/2009
04/08/2011
05/02/2012
01/20/2016
04/22/2016
03/31/2017
04/17/2017

12/13/2024

Tue Jan 20 2026

Document ID

200529402722
200626802824
200729001334
200912000254
201109867232
201212400032
201602100236
201611602852
201710302962
201710702872

202434803084



I E 1
Frank LaRose Tue Jan 20 2026
| Bfio Secretary of State |

Prior Business Name Effective Date

KEMIRON COMPANIES, INC. 09/25/2006

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 20th of January, A.D. 2026

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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