

Entity#: 1576828
Filing Type: FOREIGN CORPORATION
Original Filing Date: 10/19/2005
Location: --
Business Name: KEMIRA WATER SOLUTIONS, INC.

Status: Active
Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

COGENCY GLOBAL INC.
 3958 BROWN PARK DR STE D
 HILLIARD OH 43026
 12/13/2024
 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
FOREIGN LICENSE/FOR-PROFIT	10/19/2005	200529402722
FOREIGN/AMENDMENT	09/25/2006	200626802824
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	10/17/2007	200729001334
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	04/29/2009	200912000254
CANCELLED BY TAX DEPT W/NOTIFICATION	04/08/2011	201109867232
FOREIGN/REINSTATEMENT	05/02/2012	201212400032
MERGER/FOREIGN	01/20/2016	201602100236
MERGER/FOREIGN	04/22/2016	201611602852
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	03/31/2017	201710302962
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	04/17/2017	201710702872
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT	12/13/2024	202434803084

Tue Jan 20 2026

Prior Business Name

KEMIRON COMPANIES, INC.

Effective Date

09/25/2006

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



*Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 20th of January, A.D. 2026*

Ohio Secretary of State

A handwritten signature in blue ink that reads "Frank LaRose".